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RAJASTHAN 303328 INDIA

Tel : 9887456585
IFSC Code : CORP0O003314
Micr Code : 303017103

10:00 TO 14:00 AND 14:30 TO 15:30 y s

Znd & 4th Saturday & All Sundays

220291023084°/14
2028974381
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1.

MS AND CONDITION

We confirm thal we have carefully read and fully understood all the terms of use of availing financing from MS Fincap
Private Limited ("the Company").

IWe accept the terms & conditions unconditionally and agree that these terms and conditions may be amended or
modified at any ime and I/we will be bound by the amended terms & conditions that are in force.

IWe understand that sanction of the loan(s) is at the sole discretion of MS Fincap Private Limited and is subject to my/our
execution of necessary documents, providing any security(ies) and other closing formalities to the satisfaction of the
Company. IWe agree that the Company at its sole discretion may reject my application without providing any reasons,
and that I/We reserve no right to appeal agalnst this decision.

IWe declare that | am/we are citizens of/resident in India and l/we declare, warrant and represent that all the particulars
and information and details given / filled in this application form and documents given by melus to are true, correct and
accurate and I/we have not withheld / suppressed any material information. IWe undertake to furnish any additional
information/ documents that may be required by MS FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED from time to time. MS FINCAP PRIVATE
LIMITED reserves the right to retain the photograph & the documents submitted with the applications & may not return the
same to the applicant.

IWe confirm that there are no insolvency proceedings against me/us nor have liwe ever been adjudicated insolvent. IWe
also undertake to inform MS FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED of changes in my/our occupation/employment and to provide any
further information that the company may require. I/We shall advise MS FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED on the change in
my/our resident status.

I/We agree that my/our loan will not be used for any speculative or anti-sacial purpose.

As a pre-condition, relating to grant of the loans/advances/credit facilities by MS FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED to melus,
I/We agree and give consent for the disclosure by MS FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED of: 1. information and data relating to
me/us and our directors and group companies; Il. the information or data relating to any credit facility availed of/to be
availed, by me/us; and |ll. default, if any, committed by me/us, in discharge of any our obligations, to all or any third parties
as may be deemed necessary at the sole discretion of MS FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED Group.

MS FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED may, as it reasonably deems appropriate and necegsary, disclose and furnish information
as set forth above to CIBIL and/or any other agency authorized in this behalf by the RBI. The Borrower hereby agrees that
MS FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED shall be entitled to exchange information regarding our accounts with other financial
institutions or banks, as and when required in accordance with Applicable Law and regulations.

IWe undertake and acknowledge that: I. For the purpose of assessing our credit worthiness, MS FINCAP PRIVATE
LIMITED is authorized to pull from CIBIL and/or any other agency authorized by RBI, data of the applicant(s), directors,
group companies, and any other individuals who are involved in the said business, on behalf of which this loan application
is made; |1, CIBIL and any other agency so authorized may use, process the said information and data disclosed by MS
FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED in the manner as deemed fit by them; and Ill. CIBIL, and any other agency so authorized may
furnish for consideration, the processed information and data or products thereof prepared by them, to banks/financial
institutions and other credit grantors or registered users, as may be specified by the RBI in this behalf.

IWe further authorize MS FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED Group to keep me/us informed (vide telephone, SMS, mail, E-mail
etc.) of all promotional schemes and/or activities.

That | confirm and assure that neither no case under Indian Penal Cade or, Prevention of Money Laundering Act or
Prevention of Corruption Act has been initiated against me or my family or any other person proposed by me for the credit
facilities by your company nor | have been prosecuted nor held guilty of any type offense of any sort in present or past. If
any such information comes to the knowledge of the Company while processing of the file or even after disbursement, |

shall be responsible for such concealment of information, and | agree to bear all the expenses incurred by the company.

. That | confirm and agree that at the time of signing this document, | have taken the copy of all the charges/fees/Rate of

Interest and other relevant information. | hereby give my consent and sign below for processing of the files.
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! NN 3314 HINGONIYA
Branch BALAJL TOWER, MALN BUS STAND,
‘- ' HINGONLIYA HLNGONLA
RAJASTHAN 303328 INDIA
Tel 1 9887450658 i f
. IFSC Code : CORP0O003314
Micr Code : 303017103
T T 10:00 TO 14:00 AND 14:30 TO 15:30/
Business Hours
‘g’mﬁ‘ﬂ? 2nd & 4th Saturday & ALl Sundays K
Weekly Holiday :
qeqi b202910230847/14 INR  CORP SARAL PLUE BUBLIC
AggpupyNo. : 2028974381
Q@TAeR T A1 MR  OM PRAKASH SHARMA
Name of the Account Holder :
e R T "“"; e S e S RS = =
1 BRAHAMANO KA: 'MOHM:LA JORPURA ™~
TdT Address ; |} JAIPUR™™ _
JALPUR i
RATASTHAN TUUINDIA TR
YT Pin T7303328 .

eyt 5 R 19 v
Operational Instructions :

- w (FEC Code: UBI Q93‘31é?

T Bren 1 A ZUDR=ZRI2

Date of Opening,of ACgUn&E 15n 'N&" :2019F0050659 s
7 Nomination Name i NOMINATION™ REGISTEI%ED 2

‘ y-%c/ener:a:l%uerles "#hly < [TOLL FREE] IBOO—WWWL/MNL]
’ Name [e)

'he Chief GFievance Redressal Officer - SRihorizedayigwatong = "
el No ™ OB Z4=2 112y Fak Ho T 08 2I—6 I ITeT " ERaAT1™ ¢ ¢omplaint's@corpbank.co.”

'3’;7 HYBIZ) QZUQ
ERIFIED _ ‘
sgEN &V ? g
OR\G‘NP\L }ﬁ_.b..-ll-----o----" )
'NAV‘E"Q; W}/ e MSFE ;- ‘ s .
empP CO E"GN 450 3% ] g 3
v AT%& ......... t5e- 4----"""'“-:’
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INDIA, HINGONIYA

~=l L2uner s oM lvf\\;\}\',\;‘,Il SHARMAREGISTER

oM |4|\M,«\;:u SHARMA

LINTON BANK O INDIA,

HINGONTLYA

oM PRAKASH CUARMAREGTISTER

tor the Pt riod :l)l—ﬂ/—')U?.O'T‘()ZZ—T/.—'/UZ()

el Nu ppticulal Balance Amt. Contra
valk s Date
,nce g42.50CR
842.50 842.50CR
UPI CIRRN 018427393935)02 10.00 852.50CR
NACH Sign Ver Chgs-COREOO 118.00 734.50CR
IMPS RRN:Q18720356064/Fro 30.00 764.50C%
UPI C(RRN 018827291018106 3,500.00 4,266.3250L4
MS FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED 3,447.00 817.50CR
BY INT FOR THE PERIOD 01- 8.00 825 .50CR
UPI C(RRN 019130267759)09 25.00 850.50CR
UPL C(RRN 019217477487)10 500.00 1,350.50CR -
UPI C(RRN 019332033080)11 40.00 1,390.50CR o
UPI C(RRN 019432648904)12 20.00 1,410.50CR
FUND TRANSFER 130720 2028 1,000.00 410.50CR
UPT C(RRN 019718418902)115 120.00 530.50CR
UPL C(RRN 019757139667) 15 75.00 605.50CR
UPL C(RRN 020054614897)18 20.00 625.50CR
UPI C(RRN 020080785027)18 25.00 650.50CR
UPT C(RRN 020115733722)19 25.00 675.50CR
UPI C(RRN 020332378738)21 42.00 717.50CR
UPL C(RRN 020364324150)21 50.00 767.50CR
UPT C(RRN 020317927087)21 15.00 782.50CR
UPT C(RRN 020424290729)22 20.00 802.50CR
UPI C(RRN 020450384194)22 20.00 822.50CR
UPT C(RRN 020428701712)22 10.00 832.50CR
UPI C(RRN 020416310392)22 10.00 842.50CR
UPI C(RRN 0206401802'88) 24 15.00 857.50CR
UPI C(RRN 020818649384)26 15.00 872.50CR
UPT C(RRN 020927375360)27 15.00 887.50CR
UPI C(RRN 020910947416)27 20.00 907.50CR
UPI C(RRN 020954982085)27 60.00 967.50CR
UPI C(RRN 021027773108)28 15.00 982.50CR
UPT C(RRN 021036038526)28 15.00 997.50CR
UPI C(RRN 021136521872)29 100.00 1,097.50CR
UPI C(RRN 021130969216)29 67.00 1,164.50CR
FUND TRANSFER 300720, 2007 1,000.00 164.50CR
CSPLUS Service Charges-33 100.00 64 .50CR
UPL C(RRN 021309778464)31 10.00 74.50CR
UPT C(RRN 021472908662)01 95.00 169.50CR
UPT C(RRN 021536056339)02 32.00 201.50CR
UL C(RRN 021530507162)02 56.00 257.50CR
UPI CI(RRN 021638791309)03 10.00 267.50CR
UPI C(RRN 021707445331)04 42.00 309.50CR
UPI C(RRN 021812959585)05 10.00 319.50CR
©_0r-207207.52404807 UPT C(RRN 021812151001)05 20.00 339.50CR
58-0r-20s ¥53498789 UPT C(RRN 021860585679)05 63.00 402.50CR
2 . 753903797 UPI C(RRN 021932815123)06 15.00 417.50CR
(%S4110934 UPI C(RRN 021926319188)06 12.00 429.50CR
754237779 UPT C(RRN 021930112175)06 12.00 441.50CR
1IPT C(RRN 021954696150) 06 35.00 476.50CR
IMPS RRN:021921650206/Fro 3,500.00 3,976.50CR
AN{—DR—MSFTNC}\PPRTVATFILIM 3,447.00 529.50CR
UPI C(RRN 022036653773)07 40.00 569.50CR
UPI C(RRN 022048793855)07 51.00 620.50CR
UPT C(RRN 022218751392)09 15.00 635.50CR
JPT C(RRN 022336574141) 10 15.00 650.50CR
UNION BANK OF INDIA, HINGONIYA
OM PRAKASH SHARMAREGISTER
Report for the Period :01—07-2020TO22—12-202O
Date Tran Ref Num particulars Debit Amt. Credit Amt. Balance Amt.
Id . Date
Brought Forward : 9,112.00 9,762.50 . ©650.50CR
10-05-2020XS2075881 UPI C(RRN 022334759489) 10 450.00 1,100.50CR
11—0?—2OZOXS3663439 UPI C(RRN 022436737829)11 45.00 1,145.50CR
]

Scanned

with CamScanner



REP27

1

: Sy « 20.00 1,165.50CR
7 08-2020%56483024 ~ UPL C(RRN 0225082339%3)1@ S 14205.50CR
3-08-2020%57284730 " UPL C(RRN 0226271832 ) ! S 1,230, 50CR
13-08-2020%57296420 UPI C(RRN 022609944836)13 180.00 1,410.50CR.
15 0-2020%58697680 Upl ClRRN‘022619583780)1 on 1.450,50CR
1 4-08-2020 XS363923 UPT C(RRN022731660057)14 20.00 1,470.50CR
| 16-08-2020%52311882 URI C(RRN 022916209719)16 s - 470, 50CR
11-08f2020X8530615l i . FUND TRANSEFER 170820 2013 ' . b0 485, 50CR
18-08-2020%55740560 "8 UPT C(RRN 0231081527701 18 215'00 700,50CR
18-08-2020X87233891 UPL: C(RRN 023118802970)18 P e 10,700 50CR
20-08-2020 ¥S115481 - UBT C(RRN 023320376827)20 B 10.725.50CR
150-08-2020 k5957950 UPL C(RRN 023332907727)20 & ; 725 .50CR’
2_2»0;03-202'0}(51440352 FUND TRANSFER 200820 1952 10, 000. oths 2740.50CR -
$1-08-2020%81950342 UPT C(RRN 023427684086121 . 40,00 760.50CR
21-08-2020X52596973 IMPS RRN:023414982431/Fro Yoo 795 . 50CR
59-08-2020%XS3965158 . . UPT G(RRN 023536584572)22 < 00 . 800.50CR
| 92-08-2020%54596148 UPT C(RRN 023532113123)22 e oA e
23-08-2020%85389312 UPI. C(RRY 023609875567)23 10308 L
\ 93-08-2020856104628 UPL C(RRN 023619192634)23 .0 ek
24-08-2020X$7578406 UPT C(RRN.023764047114)24 20.00 el
25-08-2020XS8611543 BT C(RRY 023810696220)25 25.00 B0y 08
| 55-08-2020XS8682087 UPL C(RRN 023810106578125 30.00 930.50CR. %
26-08-2020 XS513906 “UPT C(RRN 023927979774)26 30.00 RS
. 26-08-2020X51576617 UPI. C(RRN 023934071244)26 : 35,00 5« aesies
| 57-0R-2020XS2549614 . UPT C(RRN 024018648877)27 0 25,00 . 990.5
28-08-2020X54599318 UPT C(RRN'024110002534)28 10.00 1,000.5gg:
28-08-2020X55202704 UPT C(RRN 024156912761)28 : 50. 00 1,050.50CR :
28-08-2020X55234433 UPT C(RRN 024114411963)28 & - 70.00 1,120, 50CR
e nr-2020X56276924 UPT C(RRN 024227416221)29. = : 15.00 1,135.50CR
K 743964 UPI C(RRN 024214615897)29 42.00 1,177.50CR
369640 UPI C(RRN 024351653819)30 95.00 1,272.50CR
(5227094 UPI C(RRN 024436253005)31 5,000.00 6,272.50CR
0X59388681 UPI C(RRN 0244453 31) 31 52.00 6,324 .50CR
XS59997946 UPI C(RRN 024416142575)31 56.00 6,380.50CR
X51236462 UPI C(RRN 024516058479) 01 15.00 6,395.50CR
20XS51957341 UPI C(RRN 024526646760) 01 60.00 6,455.50CR
082608170 UPI C(RRN 024517137957) 01 620.00 7,075.50CR
0%S2925552 FUND TRANSFER 010920 1935 6,500.00 575.50CR
U2uXS83516579 UPI C(RRN 0246272537 7)02 15.00 590.50CR
: )20XS3848593 UPI C(RRN 024644050084)02 20.00 610.50CR 1
0 020%S4244667 UPI C(RRN 024626906014)02 25.00 635.50CR
: UPI C(RRN 024708944893)03 15.00 650.50CR
b UPI C(RRN 024717821937)03 15.00 665.50CR
v UPI C(RRN 024856979705) 04 10,000.00 10,665.50CR
0 FUND TRANSFER 040920 1957 7,000.00 3,665.50CR
0 UPT C(RRN 024832795690)04 10.00 3,675.50CR
05-09-2020%S51526474 UPI C(RRN 024908730940)05 15.00 3,690.50CR
UQ-J&—2u¢&X52982321 IMPS RRN:02492094036A/FIO 15.00 3,705.50CR
06-09-2020XS3541921 UPT C(RRN 025027955920)06 25.00 3,730.50CR
06-09-2020XS54356163 UPI C(RRN 025034865754) 06 10.00 3,740.50CR
07-09-2020 ¥M169149 ACH—DR—MSFINCAPPRIVATELIM 3,447.00 293.50CR
07-09-2020%55055554 UPI C(RRN 025108269951)07 15.00 308.50CR
22-12-2020 13:22:32 UNION BANK OF INDIA, HINGONIYA Page 4

OM PRAKASH SHARMAREGISTER
Report for the period .01-07-2020T022-12-2020
1

Date Tran Ref Num Particulars Debit Amt.

Credit Amt. Balance Amt. Contra
Td Date
Brought Forward : 37,059.00 37,367.50 308.50CR
08-09-2020%X57273297 UPT C(RRN 025208516006)08 15.00 323.50CR
08-09-2020X57748040 UPI C(RRN 025236954491)08 10.00 333.50CR
08-09-2020X57972771 UPT C({RRN 025239371752)08 20.00 353.50CR
08-09-2020X58801158 UPT C(RRN 025236523227)08 50.00 403.50CR
09-09-2020X59544756 UPI C(RRN 025316346586)09 10.00 413.50CR
10-09-2020X51680614 UPT C(RRN 025416981276)10mnciin s 15.00 428.50CR
11-09-2020X53901818 UPT. C(RRN 025532052261)11 i 15.00 ,443,50CR
12-09-2020X56113848 UPI C(RRN 025608945734)12 \ 15.00 458, 50CR
13-09-2020X57622276 UPT C(RRN 025724476327)13 10.00 .468.50CR
13-09-2020XS7714887 UPT C(RRN 025736759681)13 10.00 478.50CR
13-09-2020%57920934 UPI C(RRN 025744388680)13 24.00 502.50CR
14-09-2020 ¥S809272 UPI C(RRN 025876926223)14 10.00 512.50CR
14-09-2020%59520757 UPI C(RRN 025844760624)14 5,000.00 5,512.50CR
14-09-2020XS9653248 UPI C(RRN 025648643632) 14 10.00 5,522.50CR
15-09-2020XS3149407 FUND TRANSFER 150920 1943 5,100.00 422 .50CR
16-09-2020X53961388 UPT C(RRN 026010187166)16 20.00 442.50CR
16-09-2020%XS5052766 UPI C(RRN 026017289739) 16 25.00 467.50CR
17-09-2020XS6187030 UPI C(RRN 026132166911)17 15.00 482-50CR
18-09-2020X58201942 UPT C(RRN 026216370159)18 15.00 497.50C
}8—O9—2020X59511649 IMPS RRN:026217419874/Fro 46 730.00 47 227.50CR
1R-N0-2020%X§9799004 FUND TRANSFER 180920 1941 10,000.00 ! ’ ! N N
19-09-2020 XS340530 UPT C(RRN 026308306672)19 ’ 35.00 37,227.50CR
10-09-2020 XS474867 UPT C(RRN 026310367401)19 : Slg2Eainee
19-09-2020X51280628 FUND TRANSFER 190920 1833 10, 000.00 SO 37,252.50CR
20-09-2020XS1832647 AEPS BC CHARGES 190920 18 410 27,292.50CR
20-09-2020X52106195 UPT C(RRN 026410465599) 20 b2l 27,245.30CR
20-09-2020X52277860 FUND TRANSFER 200920 1143 SRl 27,260, 30¢K
20-09-2020X52546373 UPT C(RRN 026442490550)20 10,000.00 17,260.30CR
20-09-2020X52618052 UPT C(RRN 026449903161} 20 45.00 17,305,30CR
21-09-2020%S3403033 AEPS BC CHARGES 20092 < 90.00 17,395.30CR
920 11 47.20 17,348.10CR

Scanned with CamScanner



¢ UPT C(RRN 026521173216)21 10.00 17,358.10CR
“’973020)(535022}126 UPI C(RRN 026532458876)21 25.00 . 17,383.10CR
1-09=2020%8358 ¢ vy 36.00 17,419.10CR
21 -09- 0%X54076752 UPI C(RRN 026524560002) 21 : . :
[21-0% 2%%0)(57322867 UPT C(RRN 026638414577)22 66.00 17,485.10CR 5
‘2?_09- (57862522 UPI C(RRN 026708825711)23 15.00 17,500-10CR E
23-09-2020X8 A ATETA) 20.00 17,520.10CR :
23-00- 7988412 UPL C(RRN 026718531583)23 . ’ e 2
23-09 2020X879 o . S Y 20.00 17,540.10CR
24-09-20:0 X8689509 UPI C(RRN 026828333929)24 . 13 172 10cm:" 1 :
54-09-2020 XS706496 NACH Sign Ver Chgs-CORPOO 118.00 17, 122: 10cK
2£-00-2020 X$732372 UPL C(RRN 026828127412)24 5.00 17,627-10CR
24-09-2020%S1083617 UPT C(RRN 026814393248)24 200.00 ’ .
SR Gty n IEERA DEVI 17,000.00 627.10CR
PREIV EVANPAY XM18767 HEER? Y 5 647.10CR
245-09-2020X52229046 UPT C{RRN 026933890814)25 20.00 - ‘10 .
25-00-2020X82971715 UPL C(RRN 026951983089)25 25.00 6 2.10c :
26-09-2020 XS867909 UPI C{RRN 027339017182)29 200.00 872. ogg ,
20-09-2020X51221929 IMPS RRN:027315210621/Fro 1.00 873.1
01=10=2020X84728963 IMPS RRN:027510720143/PHO 50.00 923.10CR
02-10-2020X87220309 IMPS RRN:027610799489/PHO 80.00 1,003.10CR
072-10-2020XS88187535 UPI C(RRN 027631602674)02 ) 300.00 3 1,3?3.10CR
03-10-2020X$9103358 IMPS RRN:027710738229/PHO 10.00 1,313.10CR
D4=10-2020 X8691148 IMPS RRN:027810654369/PHO - : 15.00 1,328.10CR
02-10-2020X81101589 BY INT FOR THE PERIOD 01- ¢ : 20.00 1,348.10CR
05-10-2020XS1769700 IMPS RRN:027910982526/DHA : 5,000.00 6,348.10CR
05-10-2020X81771338 IMPS RRN:027910849801/PHO - 40.00 6,388:10CR
22-12-2020 13:22:32 > UNION BANK OF INDIA, HINGONIYA : Page 5
) OM PRAKASH SHARMAREGISTER S 2
‘Report for the Period | :01-07-2020T022-12-2020 :
Ref Num Particulars Debit Amt. Credit Amt. Balance Amt. Contra
* Date
X;f?t Forward : 89,371.40 95,759.50 ’ 6,388.10CR
W gap e S
9 62566) 07 3,000.00 5,941.10CR
$6408076 IMPS RRN:028110772303/PHO 80.00 6,021.10CR
X57285685 UPI C(RRN 028174999691)07 2.00 6,023.10CR
XM176481 SELF 5,500.00 523.10CR
XS8694043 IMPS RRN:028208720506/Pay 30.00 553.10CR
IMPS RRN:028210605793/PHO 30.00 583.10CR
IMPS RRN:028308948973/Pay 15.00 598.10CR
UPI C(RRN 028471546996)10 60.00 658.10CR
IMPS RRN:028410695295/PHO 22.00 . 680.10CR
IMPS RRN:028510744744/PHO 40.00 - 720.10CR
20%57461190 UPI C(RRN 028723999224)13 40.00 760.10CR
20XS7639354 IMPS RRN:028710727737/PHO 51.00 811.10CR
20 XS61076 NEFT fm PHONEPE FRIVATE L 15.00 826.10CR
20%S9681541 UPI C(RRN 028840360728)14 30.00 856.10CR
20%51958414 UPI C(RRN 028957184915)15 30.00 886.10CR
IMPS RRN:029010725192/PHO 25.00 911.10CR
UPI C(RRN 029193456175)17 25.00 - <=~ - =-936+10CR Salsn s
UPI C(RRN 029445710946)20 20.00 + 1956.10CR . Conyy
IMPS RRN:029508617387/Pay 15.00 971.10CR:
IMPS RRN:029708048539/Pay 30.00 1,001.10CR
BALANCE TRANSFER 1,001.10 . 2,002.20CR
A/C MIGRATED TO UBI:52029 1,001.10 1,001.10CR
-10-2020S62735690 PTM / Payt IMPSABR/030009799387/CORPO 135.00 1,136.10CR
! 0568544010 PTM / Payt IMPSAB/030108932626/CORPO 20.00 1,156.10CR
£-10-2020S74854478 PTM / Payt IMPSABR/030208118025/CORPO 20.00 1,176.10CR
$-10-2027682311998 PTM / Payt TMPSAB/030308289691/CORPO / 25.00 1,201.10CR
30-10-2020588316900 PTM / Payt IMPSAB/030408427829/CORPO 20.00 1,221.10CR
31-10-2020894534064 PTM / Payt IMPSAB/030508602776/CORPO 50.00 1,271.10CR
02-11-2020 S6916697 PTM / Payt IMPSAB/030708833110/CORPO 10.00 1,281.10CR
04-11-2020527665911 BOB / DHAR IMPSAB/030922882096/CORPO 5,000.00 6,281.10CR
05-11-2020530402003 CORP000000 NACH/1714710877/SELFININD 5,417.00 864,10CR
06-11-2020541922456 BOB / DHAR IMPSAB/031120295167/CORPO 3,000.00 3,864,10CR
07-11-2020S43781208 PTM / Payt IMPSAB/031208181787/CORPO& i { i 81.00 3,945.10CR
07-11-2020546162854 CORP000000 -NACH /1769627999 /MSFINCAPP - . 3,447.00 - 498.10CR
<, _"1_.9077n S2626466 PTM / Payt IMPSAB/032007495712/CORPO . § B e SEN201. 00 699.10CR
2 1514139419 PTM / Payt IMPSAB/032207757459/CORPO ™ 20.00 719.10CR
19-11-2020528190806 PTM / Payt IMPSAB/032407211362/CORPO 75.00 794.10CR
22-11-2020852030483 BOB / DHAR IMPSAB/032718057689/CORPO 15,000.00 15,794.10CR
23-11-2020 AA290447 SELF 15,000.00 794.10CR
01-12-2020 S6002025 PTM / Payt IMPSAB/033607144445/CORPO 40.00 834,10CR
05-12-2020536756513 4d53bU3 UPIAB/034037697777/CR/Pay 30.00 864.10CR
05-12-2020836869557 cd109U3 UPIAB/034038449718/CR/BAN 1.00 865.10CR
05-12-2020537685788 b5b2bU3 UPIAB/034086075123/CR/DHA 3,500.00 4,365,10CR
N5-12-207NS38001699 18dd1U3 UPIAB/034087544735/CR/DHA 1,500.00 5,865,10CR
05-12-2020540061286 CORP000000 NACH/2310719186/SELERININD 5,417.00 ,448.10CR
07-12-2020851658396 YBL / PHON IMPSAB/034210812069/CORPO 3,500.00 3,948,10CR
07-12-2020553822329 CORP000000 NACH/2336275125/MSFINCAPP 3,447.00 501.10CR
07-12-2020856137122 d7ac8U3 UPIAB/034228287808/CR/BAN 1.00 502.10CR
06-12-2020S60412733 YBL / PHON IMPSAB/034310870090/COREQ 1.00 503.10CR
17-12-2020529701289 PTM / Payt IMPSAB/035207564625/CORPO 10.00 513.10CR

21-12-2020559142164 8adcbU3 UPIAB/035646107032/CR/Pay 583.10CR

2-12-2020 13:22:32 “ UNION BANK OF INDIA, HINGONIYA

O
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¢ for the period :01—07—202OT022—12—2020V

Repor
————— tran  Ref Num  Particulars Debit Amt Credit Amt. palance Amt. Contra’
Date
—————————————————————————————— M —--—-—-———-—————-————.——————_—_—______.____.__._—_———————-——————-———-—————-—-————---—---
Manager/Chief Manager - :f-
Date :22-12-2020 o *
*x% © pages printed. End of report *ok ok Signature
